
Sunday, November 16, 2014Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

42F Cloudy 90%H 8mphENE
5K Off :7:34 am

Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $450.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 17 024   Carol Creech (F63) 3 F60-64     40:12.669 12:56.640:13 0.332.0

2 8 376   John Smith (M48) 6 M45-49     25:53.263 8:19.925:48 5.263.2

3 1 216   Jeff Breese (M50) 1 M50-54     20:42.476 6:39.920:48 5.525.2

4 3 525   Kyle Scott (M38) 3 M35-39     23:59.120 7:43.224:09 9.885.3

5 9 261   John Kramer (M52) 7 M50-54     26:20.083 8:28.626:00 20.080.8

6 11 312   Rob Windsor (M51) 9 M50-54     27:34.016 8:52.428:00 25.982.9

7 16 154   Mike Catt (M60) 14 M60-64     36:31.842 11:45.537:00 28.166.8

8 10 008   David Mask (M62) 8 M60-64     27:15.544 8:46.427:50 34.464.4

9 7 702   Amanda Kerr (F16) 2 F15-19     25:52.462 8:19.726:30 37.540.0

10 5 193   Julio Lopez (M59) 5 M55-59     25:18.429 8:08.724:30 48.433.8

11 14 283   Ruben Reyes (M58) 12 M55-59     28:29.548 9:10.329:30 60.451.4

12 15 303   Kim Aaltonen (M41) 13 M40-44     28:53.987 9:18.130:00 66.011.3

13 2 272   Tiger Vo (M42) 2 M40-44     23:15.486 7:29.222:00 75.4918.5

14 13 300   Emil Aaltonen (M14) 11 M10-14     28:16.798 9:06.130:00 103.202.1

15 4 761   Tim Kerr (M52) 4 M50-54     24:34.767 7:54.727:00 145.230.0

16 6 480   Marybelle Raza (F34) 1 F30-34     25:28.369 8:11.928:00 151.630.8

17 12 516   Marcus Bunde (M19) 10 M15-19     28:00.144 9:00.825:00 180.144.7

18 18 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 15 M65-69     46:36.584 15:00.150:00 203.4210.3

5 13 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).
By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 216 Jeff Breese (M50) 1 M50-54 Frisco     20:42.476 6:39.9   20:47.6665.2 5.52 71.2%

2 272 Tiger Vo (M42) 2 M40-44 Lewisville     23:15.486 7:29.2   23:34.00018.5 75.49 59.6%

3 525 Kyle Scott (M38) 3 M35-39 Flower Mound     23:59.120 7:43.2   24:04.4355.3 9.88 56.1%

4 761 Tim Kerr (M52) 4 M50-54 Savannah     24:34.767 7:54.7   24:34.7670.0 145.23 61.0%

5 193 Julio Lopez (M59) 5 M55-59 Farmers Branch     25:18.429 8:08.7   25:22.2503.8 48.43 62.8%

6 480 Marybelle Raza (F34) 1 F30-34 Carrollton     25:28.369 8:11.9   25:29.1460.8 151.63 58.5%

7 702 Amanda Kerr (F16) 2 F15-19 Savannah     25:52.462 8:19.7   25:52.4620.0 37.54 59.2%

8 376 John Smith (M48) 6 M45-49 Dallas     25:53.263 8:19.9   25:56.4743.2 5.26 56.1%

9 261 John Kramer (M52) 7 M50-54 Plano     26:20.083 8:28.6   26:20.8960.8 20.08 56.9%

10 008 David Mask (M62) 8 M60-64 Lewisville     27:15.544 8:46.4   27:19.8964.4 34.46 59.9%

11 312 Rob Windsor (M51) 9 M50-54 Flower Mound     27:34.016 8:52.4   27:36.9212.9 25.98 53.9%

12 516 Marcus Bunde (M19) 10 M15-19 Fort Worth     28:00.144 9:00.8   28:04.8124.7 180.14 47.1%

13 300 Emil Aaltonen (M14) 11 M10-14 Coppell     28:16.798 9:06.1   28:18.9162.1 103.20 50.2%

14 283 Ruben Reyes (M58) 12 M55-59 Carrollton     28:29.548 9:10.3   28:30.9331.4 60.45 55.3%

15 303 Kim Aaltonen (M41) 13 M40-44 Coppell     28:53.987 9:18.1   28:55.2961.3 66.01 47.6%

16 154 Mike Catt (M60) 14 M60-64 The Colony     36:31.842 11:45.5   36:38.6626.8 28.16 43.9%

17 024 Carol Creech (F63) 3 F60-64 Plano     40:12.669 12:56.6   40:14.7052.0 0.33 50.2%

18 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M66) 15 M65-69 Carrollton     46:36.584 15:00.1   46:46.89810.3 203.42 36.3%

Average Finish Time: 28:30 Average Age Grade: 54.8%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)
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